ScilLifeLab International
Evaluation Committee meeting

April 16 - 18,2024
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SciLifelLab Infrastructure
International Evaluation Committee meeting 2024

Program Tuesday April 16

09:00
09:15
10:15
10:45
11:45
12:15
13:00
14:00
14:30
15:30
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:15
19:30

Introduction, House-Keeping Rules
Genomics

Coffee + IEC Discussions

Clinical Genomics

IEC Discussions

Lunch + IEC Working time

Clinical Proteomics and Immunology
IEC Discussions

Metabolomics

Coffee + IEC Discussions

Spatial Biology

|[EC Discussions

IEC meets NSC
Bus departs from BMC to the hotel
Dinner - Domtrappkallaren 2 e
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SciLifelLab Infrastructure
International Evaluation Committee meeting 2024

Program Wednesday April 17

09:00
10:00
10:30
11:30
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:30
15:30
16:00
17:00
18:15
19:30

Cellular and Molecular Imaging
IEC Discussions + Coffee
Integrated Structural Biology

IEC Discussions

Lunch + IEC Working time
Chemical Biology and Genome Engineering
IEC Discussions

Drug Discovery and Development
Coffee + IEC Discussions
Bioinformatics

IEC Discussions

Bus departs from BMC to the hotel
Dinner - Peppar Peppar
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SciLifelLab Infrastructure
International Evaluation Committee meeting 2024

Program Thursday April 18

09:00
09:20
09:40
10:00
10:30
10:50
11:20
11:50
14:00
15:00

Precision Medicine

Planetary Biology

Pandemic Laboratory Preparedness
IEC Discussions + Coffee

Training Hub

Data Centre

IEC Discussion

Lunch + IEC joint evaluation

IEC Feedback

End of IEC meeting
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