SciLifeLab International Evaluation Committee meeting

April 16 - 18, 2024



SciLifeLab Infrastructure International Evaluation Committee meeting 2024

Program Tuesday April 16

09:00	Introduction, House-Keeping Rules
09:15	Genomics
10:15	Coffee + IEC Discussions
10:45	Clinical Genomics
11:45	IEC Discussions
12:15	Lunch + IEC Working time
13:00	Clinical Proteomics and Immunology
14:00	IEC Discussions
14:30	Metabolomics
15:30	Coffee + IEC Discussions
16:00	Spatial Biology
17:00	IEC Discussions
17:30	IEC meets NSC
18:15	Bus departs from BMC to the hotel
19:30	Dinner - Domtrappkällaren



SciLifeLab Infrastructure International Evaluation Committee meeting 2024

Program Wednesday April 17

09:00	Cellular and Molecular Imaging
10:00	IEC Discussions + Coffee
10:30	Integrated Structural Biology
11:30	IEC Discussions
12:00	Lunch + IEC Working time
13:00	Chemical Biology and Genome Engineering
14:00	IEC Discussions
14:30	Drug Discovery and Development
15:30	Coffee + IEC Discussions
16:00	Bioinformatics
17:00	IEC Discussions
18:15	Bus departs from BMC to the hotel
19:30	Dinner - Peppar Peppar



SciLifeLab Infrastructure International Evaluation Committee meeting 2024

Program Thursday April 18

09:00	Precision Medicine
09:20	Planetary Biology
09:40	Pandemic Laboratory Preparedness
10:00	IEC Discussions + Coffee
10:30	Training Hub
10:50	Data Centre
11:20	IEC Discussion
11:50	Lunch + IEC joint evaluation
14:00	IEC Feedback
15:00	End of IEC meeting

